Folding saw horse

Folding saw horses 750x750mm are made of slat 50x25mm, 44x44mm and 45x30mm, possess strengthened hinges HD.
Folding saw horses from slat 42x18mm possess standard hinges.

FOLDING SAW HORSE, CONIFEROUS WOOD, 42x18mm

Article code (5906210) 002 016
Material coniferous wood
Dimensions of slat 42x18mm

Outside dimensions 750x750mm
Weight 2 kg

No. of pcs in bundles 30

Maximum load 65 kg

Type of hinges Standard

Bundle dimensions 750x750x750mm
Bundle weight 60 kg

No. of bundles on pallet 6

No. of pallets on truck 30

Total quantity 5400

Weight of pallet 360 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1350x800x2460mm
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FOLDING SAW HORSE, CONIFEROUS WOOD, 50x25mm

Article code (5906210) 002 023
Material coniferous wood
Dimensions of slat 50x25mm

Outside dimensions 750x750mm
Weight 3,60 kg

No. of pcs in bundles 20

Maximum load 90 kg

Type of hinges HD

Bundle dimensions 750x750x750mm
Bundle weight 72 kg

No. of bundles on pallet 6

No. of pallets on truck 30

Total quantity 3600

Weight of pallet 432 kg

Dimensions of pallet 1450x800x2460mm

FOLDING SAW HORSE, CONIFEROUS WOOD, 44x44mm

Article code (5906210) 002 061

Material

Dimensions of slat
Outside dimensions
Weight

No. of pcs in bundles
Maximum load

Type of hinges
Bundle dimensions
Bundle weight

No. of bundles on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity

Weight of pallet

Dimensions of pallet
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coniferous wood
44x44mm
750x750mm
5,60 kg

14

100 kg

HD
750x750x750m
78 kg

6

30

2520

470,40 kg

1450x800x2460mm



Article code

Material

Dimensions of slat
Outside dimensions
Weight

No. of pcs in bundles
Maximum load

Type of hinges
Bundle dimensions
Bundle weight

No. of bundles on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity

Weight of pallet

Dimensions of pallet

Article code

Material

Dimensions of slat
Outside dimensions
Weight

No. of pcs in bundles
Maximum load

Type of hinges
Bundle dimensions
Bundle weight

No. of bundles on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity

Weight of pallet

Dimensions of pallet
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FOLDING SAW HORSE, CONIFEROUS WOOD, 45x30mm

(5906210) 002 047
coniferous wood
45x30mm
750x750mm
3,60 kg

21

90 kg

HD
750x750x750mm
72 kg

6

27

5400

432 kg

1450x800x1260mm

FOLDING SAW HORSE, BEECHWOOD, 42x18mm

(5906210) 002 030
Beechwood
42x18mm
750x750mm
2,80 kg

30

65 kg

standard
750x750x750mm
84 kg

6

30

5400

504 kg

1350x800x2460mm



SAW HORSE, CONIFEROUS WOOD, 40x30mm // 40x18mm

Material Coniferous wood

Cross section of the slat 40x30mm // 40x18mm
Wymiary zewnetrzne 700x1000mm

Outside dimensions 4,2 kg

No of pcs in coli 4

Weight of coli 125kg

No of coli on pallet 30

No of pallets on truck 54

Total quantity 6480

Weight of pallet 500 kg
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