Folding saw horse

Folding saw horses 750x750mm are made of slat 50x25mm, 44x44mm and 45x30mm, possess strengthened hinges HD. Folding saw horses from slat 42x18mm possess standard hinges.

FOLDING SAW HORSE, CONIFEROUS WOOD, 42x18mm



Article code	(5906210) 002 016
Material	coniferous wood
Dimensions of slat	42x18mm
Outside dimensions	750x750mm
Weight	2 kg
No. of pcs in bundles	30
Maximum load	65 kg
Type of hinges	Standard
Bundle dimensions	750x750x750mm
Bundle weight	60 kg
No. of bundles on pallet	6
No. of pallets on truck	30
Total quantity	5400
Weight of pallet	360 kg
Dimensions of pallet	1350x800x2460mm

FOLDING SAW HORSE, CONIFEROUS WOOD, 50x25mm



Article code	(5906210) 002 023
Material	coniferous wood
Dimensions of slat	50x25mm
Outside dimensions	750x750mm
Weight	3,60 kg
No. of pcs in bundles	20
Maximum load	90 kg
Type of hinges	HD
Bundle dimensions	750x750x750mm
Bundle weight	72 kg
No. of bundles on pallet	6
No. of pallets on truck	30
Total quantity	3600
Weight of pallet	432 kg
Dimensions of pallet	1450x800x2460mm

FOLDING SAW HORSE, CONIFEROUS WOOD, 44x44mm



Article code	(5906210) 002 061
Material	coniferous wood
Dimensions of slat	44x44mm
Outside dimensions	750x750mm
Weight	5,60 kg
No. of pcs in bundles	14
Maximum load	100 kg
Type of hinges	HD
Bundle dimensions	750x750x750m
Bundle weight	78 kg
No. of bundles on pallet	6
No. of pallets on truck	30
Total quantity	2520
Weight of pallet	470,40 kg
Dimensions of pallet	1450x800x2460mm

FOLDING SAW HORSE, CONIFEROUS WOOD, 45x30mm



Article code	(5906210) 002 047
Material	coniferous wood
Dimensions of slat	45x30mm
Outside dimensions	750x750mm
Weight	3,60 kg
No. of pcs in bundles	21
Maximum load	90 kg
Type of hinges	HD
Bundle dimensions	750x750x750mm
Bundle weight	72 kg
No. of bundles on pallet	6
No. of pallets on truck	27
Total quantity	5400
Weight of pallet	432 kg
Dimensions of pallet	1450x800x1260mm

FOLDING SAW HORSE, BEECHWOOD, 42x18mm



MaterialBeechwoodDimensions of slat42x18mmOutside dimensions750x750mmWeight2,80 kgNo. of pcs in bundles30Maximum load65 kgType of hingesstandardBundle dimensions750x750x750mmBundle weight84 kgNo. of bundles on pallet6No. of pallets on truck30Total quantity5400Weight of pallet504 kgDimensions of pallet1350x800x2460mm	Article code	(5906210) 002 030
Outside dimensions Weight 2,80 kg No. of pcs in bundles 30 Maximum load 65 kg Type of hinges Bundle dimensions 750x750x750mm Bundle weight 84 kg No. of bundles on pallet No. of pallets on truck 30 Total quantity Weight of pallet 504 kg	Material	Beechwood
Weight 2,80 kg No. of pcs in bundles 30 Maximum load 65 kg Type of hinges standard Bundle dimensions 750x750x750mm Bundle weight 84 kg No. of bundles on pallet 6 No. of pallets on truck 30 Total quantity 5400 Weight of pallet 504 kg	Dimensions of slat	42x18mm
No. of pcs in bundles30Maximum load65 kgType of hingesstandardBundle dimensions750x750x750mmBundle weight84 kgNo. of bundles on pallet6No. of pallets on truck30Total quantity5400Weight of pallet504 kg	Outside dimensions	750x750mm
Maximum load65 kgType of hingesstandardBundle dimensions750x750x750mmBundle weight84 kgNo. of bundles on pallet6No. of pallets on truck30Total quantity5400Weight of pallet504 kg	Weight	2,80 kg
Type of hinges standard Bundle dimensions 750x750x750mm Bundle weight 84 kg No. of bundles on pallet 6 No. of pallets on truck 30 Total quantity 5400 Weight of pallet 504 kg	No. of pcs in bundles	30
Bundle dimensions 750x750x750mm Bundle weight 84 kg No. of bundles on pallet 6 No. of pallets on truck 30 Total quantity 5400 Weight of pallet 504 kg	Maximum load	65 kg
Bundle weight 84 kg No. of bundles on pallet 6 No. of pallets on truck 30 Total quantity 5400 Weight of pallet 504 kg	Type of hinges	standard
No. of bundles on pallet 6 No. of pallets on truck 30 Total quantity 5400 Weight of pallet 504 kg	Bundle dimensions	750x750x750mm
No. of pallets on truck Total quantity Segment of pallet Solve kg	Bundle weight	84 kg
Total quantity 5400 Weight of pallet 504 kg	No. of bundles on pallet	6
Weight of pallet 504 kg	No. of pallets on truck	30
	Total quantity	5400
Dimensions of pallet 1350x800x2460mm	Weight of pallet	504 kg
	Dimensions of pallet	1350x800x2460mm

SAW HORSE, CONIFEROUS WOOD, 40x30mm // 40x18mm



Material	Coniferous wood
Cross section of the slat	40x30mm // 40x18mm
Wymiary zewnętrzne	700x1000mm
Outside dimensions	4,2 kg
No of pcs in coli	4
Weight of coli	125kg
No of coli on pallet	30
No of pallets on truck	54
Total quantity	6480
Weight of pallet	500 kg